	Herder Student
	E-mail Address 
	Kealing Student
	E-mail Address

	Elmira Abdulhadziev (f)
	elmira1091@gmail.com
	Jana Lassiter
	

	Hadidsha Abdulhadziev (f)
	hadidsha@gmx.de
	Sheri Vance
	sheri.python@gmail.com

	Jonas Philipp Baum (m)
	Jonas.baum24@googlemail.com
	Elliot Word
	telliotword@gmail.com

	Veronika Beider (f)
	veronikabeider@gmail.com
	Lilo Ryan
	vizslamaniac@gmail.com

	Hannah Beier (f)
	
	Perrin Minter
	twobboa@gmail.com

	Tuan Hoang Chu (m)
	hoangchu.tuan@gmail.com
	Alec Ewe
	alec.k.ewe@gmail.com

	Justin Crämer (m)
	Justin.craemer@gmail.com
	Marc Ewe
	marc.bryan.ewe@gmail.com

	Kevin Nhat Tien Cum (m)
	kevinmumie@yahoo.de
	William Wallace
	wmwallace5@att.net

	Ilja Dutenhefner (m)
	dutenhefner@freenet.de
	Quentin Foley
	quentinspa@gmailcom

	Diana Filippova (f)
	Filippovadiana16@gmail.com
	Jonathan Woo
	jonathanwoo9@icloud.com

	Luka Friedrich (m)
	lukafriedrich@yahoo.de
	Ian Becher
	ianbecher02@gmail.com

	Doris Georgiev (f)
	karmengeorgiev@yahoo.de
	Aibo Feng
	3.14159austin@gmail.com

	Timur Gerbert (m)
	Tim.ger@icloud.com
	Walker Gossett
	walker@gossett.us

	Ane Hassanov (f)
	Anna.hassanov@gmail.com
	Luisa Mao
	

	Robin Kamender
	Robirobin.lk@gmail.com
	Victor Yao
	Vyao23@gmail.com

	Anastasia Kruglikova (f)
	Anas2510@mail.ru
	Maggie Gilliam
	megilliam03@gmail.com

	Paulina Kunc (f)
	kuntssveltlana@web.de
	Olivia Griffin Erickson
	obobcat23@gmail.com

	Han Han Le Tran (f)
	hanyle@gmx.de
	Alec Hoelscher
	calechoelscher@gmail.com

	Daniel Munz (m)
	munzdaniel0@gmail.com
	Annika Beach
	annika.beach@gmail.com

	Yen Vy Nguyen (f)
	Havyyenvy@yahoo.de
	Valeria Ortiz
	valeria.ortiz.usa@gmail.com

	Fuad Sattarov (m)
	fuadsatfuadsat@gmail.com
	Christopher Carrasco
	chris.carrascof@gmail.com

	Jona Streifeneder (m)
	Jo.streifeneder@gmail.com
	SJ Naftel
	saintjohnnaftel@gmail.com

	Lena-Sophie Tietz (f)
	lenasophietietz@gmail.com
	Jane Fulton
	janehuaji@gmail.com

	Tu Linh Tran (f)
	Tulinh2004@gmail.com
	Benjamin Knight
	vamp906@gmail.com

	Huong Vo Thi Mai (f)
	
	Gabriel Haley
	gabriel.haley4@gmail.com

	Tjark Lennart Klein (m)
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	Helia Salmani Asl (f)
	Helia_salmani@yahoo.com
	Valeria Ortiz
	Valeria.ortiz.usa@gmail.com

	Nikita Krivopustov (f)
	Nikitaschmidt2004@gmail.com
	Lilo Ryan
	vizslamaniac@gmail.com

	Hue Ngan Ihden Tran (f)
	Hue2004@gmail.com
	Olivia Griffin Erickson
	Obobcat23@gmail.com



*For the students listed without an e-mail address, please send your e-mail to their teacher at sku@jgherder.de
